
4
0.157

0.
03

9
1

1.60
0.063

0.0
47

1.2
0

R

9
0.

35
4

8
0.315

NOTES:

OFFGSP-R-10-BK                   10

2

3

4

A B

1

CBA D

2

1

E F

3

C

REV. MODIFICATION. DATE DRN

04 CO2011253
03 NJB

NJBECN 04-231 13/12/0402

OFFGSP-R-16-BK                   16

ANGULAR 

  2) 'A' DIM SPACER HEIGHTS AVAILABLE UPON

  3) 'PATENT PENDING'.

  5) USED WITH OFFG-165M-19-BK. 

D E F FORM No 0145/03

OPTICAL FLEXIBLE FIBRE 

       SPECIAL REQUEST & MOQ.

  4) FIXES TO SUIT BOARD RANGE THICKNESSES

REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR PART WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN CONSENT.

SHEET No. DRN

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

CHKD DATE SCALE

DRG No:

DATE

INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS CONFIDENTIAL TO

      UP TO 2.4mm AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

RICHCO INTERNATIONAL Co. Ltd. AND MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED OR

GUIDE SUPPORT POST

NYLON 6/6 FR (RMS-19)

NJB

COLOUR:

NBR 29/11/04 NTS

BLACK

04-179

12/04/12

1 OF 1

4

01

1b) IMPERIAL SECONDARY UNITS [INCHES]. 

22/04/04

06/12/04

THIRD 

SEE TABLE

SF
ECN 04-237

PART No:

NPR No:
2003-245

21/12/04

1a) METRIC PRIMARY UNITS mm.

1

ANGLE

A4SHEET SIZE

PRODUCTION RELEASE NJB

GENERAL TOLERANCES 0.25 [0.010]
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
1 DECIMAL PLACE  
2  DECIMAL PLACES 

PART NUMBER                  DIM 'A'

OFFGSP-R-05-BK                    5

RICHCO, INC.
WWW.RICHCO-INC.COM

TO SNAP FIT INTO A 2.5 [0.098] HOLE,
IN A 1.6 [0.062] THICK BOARD.
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